Description
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A34_2 Date: 08/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 1
Cable
Cutter Tool
CODE REFERENCE CABLE CUTTING Ø
(mm)
SECTION
(mm²)
CUT OPENING
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
Cable cutters ideal for professional and intensive use. They
feature an ergonomic design to reduce cutting effort.
The cutting blades are made of hardened steel, ensuring
precise cuts.
7070200004 AC-36A CU | AL 36 - - 260
7070200006 AC-60A CU | AL 60 - - 320
7070200012 ASJ-36A CU | AL 36 - - 250
7070200014 ASJ-60A CU | AL 60 - - 310
7070200016 AC-150G CU | AL - 150 - 300
7070200018 AC-300G CU | AL - 300 - 600
7070200020 AC-500G CU | AL - 500 - 800
7070200022 AK-35 CU | AL - ≤35 - 160
7070200024 AK-60 CU | AL - ≤60 - 200
7070200026 AS-50A CU | AL - 35 - 200
7070200028 AK-22A CU | AL - 25 - 160